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ɽក់ទងʚណិជȼកមʢ RI 

              

RI SMALL BUSINESS RELIEF GRANT 
PROGRAM 

កមʢ វ ៈធីផɱល់ជំនួយសេʰȯȟ ះˢជីវកមʢȜʅ តតូចៃនRI 
 

The Rhode Island Small Business Relief Grant Program provides grants of up to $5,000 
for Rhode Island-based small businesses that have suffered financially due to the 
COVID-19 pandemic. 

កមʢ វ ៈធីផɱល់ជំនួយសេʰȯȟ ះˢជីវកមʢȜʅ តតូច Rhode Island ផɱល់នូវជំនួយរហូតដល់ $5,000 
ដុʷɻរសʰʤប់ˢជីវកមʢȜʅ តតូចែដលʤនមូលɖə នេʈ Rhode Island 
នឹងែដលʌនទទួលរងេʰȡះែផʅកហិរɊɍ វតɷ ៛េɖយˏរែតជំងឺ̡ តតʍត ៸̡ ៃំរ៸ (COVID-១៩) ។ 

Applications will be accepted on a first-come, first-served basis from Thursday, April 15, 
2021 through Friday, April 30, 2021. 

ʚកʧសំុនឹងʰត៝វទទួលយកɳមȗរ មកមុនʌនមុន ȴប់ពីៃថȮʰពហសʊត់ទ ី១៥ ែខេមˏȹʅ  ំ
២០២១ ដល់ៃថȭសុʰកទ ី៣០ ែខេមˏȹʅ  ំ២០២១ ។ 

Please note this application is interactive and adds questions as you complete the 
application. You cannot save and return to the application. Applications are only being 
accepted online; paper applications cannot be accepted. 



សូមកតស់ʤȟ ល់ɸʚកʧសំុេនះʤនអនɱរកមʢេហ៣យបែនɶមសំណួរេʈេពលអʅកបំេពញʚកʧសំុ។ 
អʅកមិនˢចរកːទុកនិងʰតឡប់េɾʚកʧសំុវ ៈញʌនេទ។ʚកʧសំុʰត៝វʌនទទួលយកɳមអុិនធរ
េណតប៉ុេɮɬ ះ។ ʚកʧសំុʰកɖសមិនˢចʰត៝វʌនទទួលយកេទ។ 

Please retain copies of supporting documentation as you may be asked to provide such 
documents during the review process. You are required to keep these documents for 
three years as a condition of receiving this grant. 

សូមរកːទុកឯកˏរថតចមɻងឯកˏរចំលងដូចែដលអʅកˢចʰត៝វʌនេសʅ ៣សំុឱʧផɱល់ឯកˏរែប
បេនះកʆ ៛ងអំឡ៚ ងេពលដំេណ៣រȗរពិនិតʧ។ អʅកʰត៝វតំរវូេˢយរកːទុកឯកˏរɽងំេនះរយៈេពល ៣ 
ȹʅ ំែដលȾល័កȚខ័ណɞ ទទួលʌនជំនួយេនះ។ 

All applications are made under the pains and penalties of perjury and the 
information provided is subject to audit. Any application information found to be 
intentionally misleading, fraudulent, or otherwise illegal will be subject to referral 
to the Attorney General for prosecution. 

ʚកʧសុɽំងំអស់ʰតវ៝ʌនេធ̋៎េឡ៣ងេʰȗម េសចកɱ ីែថʵងȗរណ៍ និងȗរពនិ័យៃនȗរ 
ȗររ៲េʷភបំʚនេហ៣យព័ត៌ʤនែដលʰតវ៝ʌនផɱល់ជូនʰតវ៝ʤនȗរេធ៎̋សវនកមʢ។ 
ʲល់ពត័ʤ៌នអំពីʚកʧសុំែដលʰតវ៝ʌនរកេឃ៣ញɸʤនȗរ បំʟន់េɖយេចតʇ, 
បនɻំឬខុសចʍប់ɮមួយនឹងʰតវ៝បɊȽ ៞នេɾȗន់រដʀមʰនីʰកសួងយុតɱ ិធម៍េដ៣មʊីេធ៎̋ȗរȗត់េɽស។ 

In connection with the auditing procedures, applicants may be asked to provide 
additional information, including supporting documents, to supplement and 
verify the information provided in the application or otherwise obtained by the 
Rhode Island Commerce Corporation. 

កʆ ៛ងȗរទʇំក់ទំនងȾមួយនឹងនីតិវ ៈធីសវនកមʢ,េបកȚជនˢចʰតវ៝ʌនេសʅ ៣សុំឱʧផɱល់ពត័ʤ៌នប
ែនɶម, រមួɽងំឯកˏរȡំh ទ,េដ៣មʊីបែនɶមនិងេផɻ៩ងʕɻ ត់ព័ត៌ʤនែដលʤនកʆ ៛ងʚកʧសុ ំ
ឬេផˍងេទ៨ត ទទួលʌន េɖយˏជីវកមʢʚណិជȼកមʢរ៸ដូˢយែឡន។ 

If you would like assistance, please contact Commerce RI at 401-521-HELP or 
by [clicking here]. 

ʰបសិនេប៣អʅកʰត៝វȗរជំនួយ, សូមɽក់ទងʚណិជȼកមʢរ៸ដូˢយែឡន (Commerce RI) ɳមេលខ 
៤០១-៥២១- ជំនួយ (401-521-HELP) ឬ េɖយ [ចចុទីេនះ] [clicking here]. 

 
APPLICANT INFORMATION ព័ត៌ʤនេបកȚជន 
 

Business Name: Open Business Name                     

េɃʢ ះˢជីវកមʢ: េប៣កេɃʢ ះˢជីវកមʢ   



Business DBA: Open Business DBA Enter if different than legal entity name. 

ˢជីវកមʢ DBA: េប៣កេɃʢ ះˢជីវកមʢ DBA  បɊȳ ៞លʰបសិនេប៣ខសុពីេɃʢ ះ អងȟʟពផʁ ៞វȗរ 

Physical Address: Open Physical Address   

ˢសយɖə ន ʰបȴំៃថȭ: េប៣កˢសយɖə ន  
 
 
Physical Address Line 2: 

 
ˢសយɖə ន ʰបȴំៃថȭជួរទី ២: 

 
 
City: 

 
ទីh ក ៚ង: 

 
 
State: 

Rhode Isla  
រដə: 

Rhode Isla  
 
 
Zip: 

 
េលខកូដតបំន់: 

 
 
Is your mailing address different from your physical address? Open Mailing / Physical 
Address 

 Yes 
 No 

េត៣ˢសយɖə នេផɋ៣រសំបុʰតរបស់អʅកខុសȡʅ ពីˢសយɖə ន 
ʰបȴំៃថȭរបស់អʅកេទ? េប៣កˢសយɖə នេផɋ៣រសំបុʰត/ˢសយɖə នʰបȴំៃថȭ  

 ʌទ / ȴស 
 េទ 

Mailing Address: Open Mailing Address  

ˢសយɖə នេផɋ៣រសំបុh ត: េប៣កˢសយɖə នេផɋ៣រសំបុh ត  
 

Mailing Address Line 2:  



ˢសយɖə នេផɋ៣រសំបុh ត ជួរទី ២:  
 
City: 

 
ទីh ក ៚ង: 

 
 
State: 

Rhode Island  
រដə: 

Rhode Island  
 
 
Zip: 

 
េលខកូដតបំន់: 

 
 

Phone: Open Phone  

ទូរស័ពɻ: េប៣កទូរស័ពɻ  
 
Email Address:   
ˢស័យɖə ន អុីែមល:  
 
Confirm Email Address:   
បɐȼ ក់s សយɖə ន អុីែមល:   
 

How did you learn about this grant program?  

េត៣អʅកʌនដឹងអពំីកមʢ វ ៈធីជំនួយេនះʩ៉ងដូចេមɱច?  

 

OWNER INFORMATION ព័ត៌ʤនʤȲ ស់កមʢសិទʀ ិ 
 

Enter the name of the owner completing this application. This should be a majority owner. 

បɊȳ ៞លេɃʢ ះʤȲ ស់ែដលបេំពញʚកʧសំុេនះ។ េនះគួរែតȾʤȲ ស់ʟគេʰច៣ន។ 

 



 
 

Owner First Name:  

ʤȲ ស់ េɃʢ ះដំបូង:  
 

Owner Last Name:   

ʤȲ ស់ ʇមʰតកូល:   
 

Owner Email:   

ʤȲ ស់ អុីែមល:   
 

Owner Phone:   

ʤȲ ស់ ទូរស័ពɻ:  
 

Owner Social Security Number:   

ʤȲ ស់ េលខសនɱ ិសុខសងȟម (Social Security Number):   
 

Applicant requests additional support services or translation assistance. 
 អʅកɖកʚ់កʧ េសʅ ៣សំុេសʼកមʢȡំʰទបែនɶមឬជំនួយȗរបកែʰប។ 

 
Are you working with a preparer or technical assistance partner to complete this 
application that you wish to authorize to communicate on your behalf and receive 
communications about the status of your application? Please list the name and email 
address of the person you'd like to authorize to communicate on your behalf and receive 
communications about the status of your application. 

េត៣អʅកកំពុងេធ̋៎ȗរȾមួយអʅកេរ៨បចំឬៃដគូជំនួយបេចȲកេទសេដ៣មʊីបំេពញʚកʧសំុេនះ 
ែដលអʅកចងផ់ɱល់សិទʀិឱʧɽក់ទង 
កʆ ៛ងʇមអʅកេហ៣យនិងទទួលʌនȗរʰʌʰស័យɽក់ទងអំពី ɶˏ នʟពʚកʧសំុរបស់អʅក? 
សូមʲយេɃʢ ះនងិˢសយɖə នអុីែមលរបស់ 
មនុសˍែដលអʅកចងផ់ɱល់សិទʀិេដ៣មʊីទʇំក់ទំនងកʆ ៛ងʇមអʅកេហ៣យនិងទទួលʌនȗរទំʇក់ទំន
ងអំពី ɶˏ នʟពʚកʧសំុរបស់អʅក។ 

Preparer/Partner First Name:   

អʅកេរ៨បច ំ/ ៃដគូ េɃʢ ះដំបូង:   
 

Preparer/Partner Last Name:   

អʅកេរ៨បច ំ/ ៃដគូ ʇមʰតកូល:   



 

Preparer/Partner Email:   

អʅកេរ៨បច ំ/ ៃដគូ អីុែមល:   
 

Preparer/Partner Phone:   

អʅកេរ៨បច ំ/ ៃដគូ ទូរស័ពɻ:   

 

BUSINESS INFORMATION ព័ត៌ʤនˢជីវកមʢ  
Entity type or structure:   

ʰបេភទអងȟʟពឬរចʇសមʘ ័នʀ :   
 

Year of Business Formation:   

ȹʅ ំ ៃនȗរបេងȕ ៣តˢជីវកមʢ:   
 
Current number of employees, excluding the owner:  
ចំនួន បុគȟលិកបចȳ ៛បʊនʅ , េɖយមិនʲប់បɊȳ ៞លʤȲ ស់: 
 
 
 
Please select the type of tax identification number you use to file your business 

taxes.  
សូមេʰជ៣សេរស៎ʰបេភទេលខអតɱសɐɍ ណពនʀែដលអʅកេʰប៣េដ៣មʊីɖក់ពនʀˢជីវកមʢរបស់អʅក។ 

 
 

SSN/ TIN/ EIN:   

SSN/ TIN/ EIN:   (Cannot translate) 
 
Primary Industry:  

ឧសːហកមʢបឋម:  

 

Select all that apply: 

េʰជ៣សេរស៎ɽងំអស់ែដលអនវុតɱ: 



 Minority Owned.  
 ជនȾតʟិគតិចȾកមʢសិទʀ ិ
 Women Owned.  
 ʱសɱ ី Ⱦកមʢសិទʀ ិ
 Veteran Owned.  
 អតីតយុទʀជន Ⱦកមʢសិទʀ ិ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Is the business currently in operation (i.e., has not permanently closed)?  

 Yes 
 No 

គȾឺˢជីវកមʢែដលកំពុងដំេណ៣រȗរ (ខɌ ៛ ំមិនʌនបិទȾអចិៃʱនɱយ៍េទ)? 
ˢជីវកមʢែដលកំពុងេប៣កដំេណ៣រȗរt 

 ʌទ / ȴស 
 េទ 

 
 
Has the applicant filed taxes with the Rhode Island Division of Taxation? 

 Yes 
 No 

េត៣អʅកɖកʚ់កʧសំុʌនɖក់ពនʀេʈ Ⱦមួយʇយកɖə នែបងែចកពនʀɖររ៸ដូˢយែឡនេទ? 
 ʌទ / ȴស 
 េទ 

 
11-Digit RI Identification No. used with the RI Division of Taxation (if available): 

 
១១- ខɻងៃ់នេលខអតɱសɐɍ ណរ៸ដូˢយែឡន. used with the RI Division of Taxation (if 

available):  
 
 
If you are a sole proprietor, does your annual business revenue make up at least 20% 
of your total annual income? Open sole proprietor tooltip 

 Yes 
 No 



ʰបសិនេប៣អʅកȾʤȲ ស់កមʢសិទʀិបɐɍ ែតមួយគត,់េត៣ʰʌក់ចំណូលˢជីវកមʣ ʰបȴំȹʅ ំរបស់អʅកបេងȕ ៣
តʌនʩ៉ងេ˘ចɮស់ ២០% ៃនʰʌក់ចំណូលʰបȴំȹʅ ំរបស់អʅកេទ? 

 ʌទ / ȴស 
 េទ 

 

ELIGIBILITY AND COVID-19 PANDEMIC IMPACT 
សិទʀ ិទទួលʌននិងផលប៉ះʚល់ʲតតʍតៃន COVID-19 
 
Applicant certifies under penalty of perjury that they have been adversely economically 
injured due to the COVID-19 health emergency in one or more of the following ways:  
 
អʅកɖកʚ់កʧសំុបɐȼ ក់េʰȗមȗរពិន័យពីȗររ៲េʷភបʚំនɸពួកេគʌនរងរបួសែផʅកេសដəកិ
ចȲʩ៉ងធȭន់ធȭរេɖយˏរែតេʰȡះមហនɱʲយសុខʟព COVID-19 
កʆ ៛ងមូលេហតុមួយឬេʰច៣នដូចȜងេʰȗម: 

1. required to close by an Executive Order, 
2. required to restrict operations or capacity by an Executive Order, 
3. was indirectly impacted by a required closure or significant restriction of a 

client or customer, Or 
4. experienced decreased consumer demand as a result of the pandemic 

 Yes 
 No 

1. តʰម៝វឱʧបិទេɖយបទបɐȼ ʰបតិបតɱ ,ិ 
2. តʰម៝វឱʧɖក់កʰមតិʰបតិបតɱិȗរ ឬ សមតɶʟពេɖយបទបɐȼ ʰបតិបតɱ ,ិ 
3. ʰតវ៝ʌនរងផលប៉ះʚល់េɖយʰបេʩលែដលʰតវ៝ȗរតʰម៝វឱʧបិទ ឬ 

ȗរɖក់កʰមតិʩ៉ងȜɻងំដល់អតិថិជន ឬ េភɋ៩វអតិថិជន, ឬ 
4. ȗរថយចុះតំរវូȗរអʅកេʰប៣ʰʌស់ែដលȾលទʀផលៃនȗរʲតតʍត 

 ʌទ / ȴស 
 េទ 

 
 
 
 
Business had 2020 RI "gross receipts or sales" (excluding any COVID-related financial 
assistance you may have received) of less than $1 million? Business had 2020 RI "gross 
receipts or sales" (excluding any COVID-related financial assistance you may have received) of 
less than $1 million? 

 Yes 
 No 



ˢជីវកមʢʤនȹʅ ំ2020 " វ ៈក័យប័ʰតសរុប ឬ ȗរលក"់ (េɖយមិនʲប់បɊȳ ៞លជំនួយɽក់ទងនឹង 
COVID-ែដលអʅកˢចនឹងទទួលʌន) តិចȾង ១ʷនដុʷɻរ? 

 ʌទ / ȴស 
 េទ 

 
Did you receive COVID-related financial assistance covering costs or expenses through 
2020? Open COVID-related financial assistance tooltip 

 Yes 
 No 

េត៣អʅកʌនទទួលជំនួយɽក់ទងនឹងȗរចំɮយេល៣ COVID ឬ ចɮំយរេʈទូɽងំȹʅ  ំ២០២០ 

ែដរឬេទ? 
 ʌទ / ȴស 
 េទ 

 

NEED CALCULATION ʰត៝វȗរ ȗរគណʇ 
2019 Rhode Island 'gross receipts and sales':  0.00  

2019 Rhode Island ‘ វ ៈក័យប័ʰតសរុប ឬ ȗរលក’់:  0.00  
 

2020 Rhode Island 'gross receipts and sales':  0.00  

2020 Rhode Island ‘ វ ៈក័យប័ʰតសរុប ឬ ȗរលក’់:  0.00  
 
 

COVID-related financial assistance (autocalculated): 0  

ជំនួយហិរɊɍ វតɷ ៛ɽក់ទងនឹង COVID (គណʇេɖយស̋᠖យʰបវតɱ )ិ: 0  
 

Net Need (autocalculated): 0  

តʰម៝វȗរʰʌក់ចំណូល (គណʇេɖយស̋᠖យʰបវតɱ )ិ: 0  

 

ATTESTATION ȗរបɐȼ ក់ 
Please check the box confirming each of the following statements is true: 

សូមពិនិតʧʰបអប់ែដលបɐȼ ក់ពីេសចកɱ ីែថɻងនីមួយៗដូចតេɾ៖ 

Applicant is a viable business that is not permanently closed. 



 អʅកɖកʚ់កʧសំុគȾឺˢជីវកមʢឋិតេឋរែដលមិនʰត៝វʌនបិទȾេរ៨ងរហូត។ 
 

Applicant is not on federal do not pay list. 
អʅកɖកʚ់កʧសំុគឺមនិេʈេល៣សហព័នʀមិនបងប់Ɋȼ ី។ 

 
Applicant is not in or considering federal bankruptcy or state receivership. 
 អʅកɖកʚ់កʧសំុមិនសɶ តិេʈកʆ ៛ង ឬ ពិȴរɮេល៣ȗរកˍ័យធនសហព័នʀ  ឬ ទទួលេʈរដə។ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Applicant is not owned by a nationally or regionally owned franchise. While 
nationally-owned chain businesses are not eligible to apply, a business that is part of a 
regional or national franchise that includes franchisees with locations outside of Rhode 
Island, may apply unless the business is owned by a regional or national franchisor or 
chain OR is owned by an entity that is not headquartered in Rhode Island (that is, the 
entity's main office is not located in Rhode Island). 
 

 អʅកɖកʚ់កʧសំុមិនʰត៝វʌនȗនȗ់ប់េɖយសិទʀិˢជីវកមʢȾតិឬɸʅ ក់តំបនេ់ទ។ 
ខណៈែដលˢជីវកមʢែខˍសȯ̋ក់ែដលʰគប់h គងេɖយȾតិមិនʤនសិទʀិɖកʚ់កʧសំុ។ 
ˢជីវកមʢែដលȾែផʅកមួយៃនសិទʀិˢជីវកមʢɸʅ កȾ់តិឬɸʅ កȾ់តិែដលរមួបɊȳ ៞លɽងំសិទʀិˢជីវក
មʢែដលʤនទɳីំងេʈȜងេʰȘ Rhode Island, 
ˢចអនវុតɱʌនលុះʰɳែតˢជីវកមʢេនះʰត៝វʌនȗនȗ់ប់េɖយសិទʀិˢជីវកមʢ ឬ 
សិទʀិˢជីវកមʢɸʅ កȾ់ត ិឬ 
ʰត៝វʌនȗនȗ់ប់េɖយអងȟʟពែដលមិនʤនទីˏ ʅ កȗ់រកɮɱ លេʈ Rhode Island 
(េʇះគȾឺȗរ ៈʩល័យសំȜន់របស់អងȟʟពមិនʤនទɳីំងេʈ Rhode Island) ។ 
 

Applicant agrees to allow Division of Taxation to share business information with 
Commerce (tax records and related information). 

 
អʅកɖកʚ់កʧសំុយល់ʰពមអនɐុɍ តេˢយអʅកែបងែចកពនʀេដ៣មʊីែចករ៲ែលកព័ត៌ʤនˢជីវកមʢ
Ⱦមួយʚណិជȼកមʢ (Commerce) (កំណត់ʰɳពនʀនិងព័ត៌ʤនʚក់ព័នʀ ). 
 

By submitting this application, I hereby certify to under the pains and penalties of 
perjury that: 

 េɖយȗរɖក់េសʅ ៣ʚកʧសំុេនះ, 
ខɌ ៛ ំសូមបɐȼ ក់េʰȗមȗរេធ̋៎េឡ៣ងេʈេʰȗមេសចកɱ ីែថɻងȗរណ៍និងȗរពិន័យៃនȗរ 
ȗររ៲េʷភបʚំនɸ៖ 
 



 I am the applicant (sole proprietor) or for business organizations, I have the 
authority to bind the applicant in relation to this application. 

 ខɌ ៛ ំȾអʅកេសʅ ៣សំុ(ʤȲ ស់សហʰȡសឯកបគុȟល)ឬ 
សʰʤប់អងȟȗរˢជីវកមʢខɌ ៛ ំʤនសិទʀិកʆ ៛ងȗរʟȼ ប់អʅកេសʅ ៣សំុɽក់ទងនឹងʚកʧសំុេនះ។ 

 

 I have reviewed the information contained in this application and confirm that such 
information and the statements made in this application in its entirety including all 
attachments, appendices, etc. are true, accurate and complete to the best of my 
knowledge. 

 

 ខɌ ៛ ំʌនពិនិតʧេម៣លព័តʤ៌នែដលʤនេʈកʆ ៛ងʚកʧសំុេនះ 
េហ៣យបɐȼ កɸ់ព័តʤ៌នេʇះរʌយȗរណ៍ែដលʌនេធ̋៎េʈកʆ ៛ងកមʢ វ ៈធីេនះɽងំʰស ៚ងរមួɽំ
ងឯកˏរʟȼ ប់ɽងំអស់,ឧបសមʘ ័នʀ , ល។ 
គȾឺȗរពិតʰតឹមʰត៝វនិងេពញេលញចេំʚះចេំណះដឹងរបស់ខɌ ៛ ំ។ 

 

 I hereby consent to this credit authorization, I understand, acknowledge and agree 
that Community Reinvestment Fund, Inc. and its affiliates and assigns, including 
CRF Small Business Loan Company, LLC, (together “CRF”) as the agent of the 
Grantor is hereby authorized to obtain business and consumer credit reports and 
related information about you and/or the applicant and any entity identified in the 
application for a grant, including (but not limited to) consumer reporting agencies. 
You authorize Grantor and/or CRF to obtain the business and consumer credit 
reports during the application, review, processing, and closing of a grant 
transaction. You authorize Grantor and/or CRF to use the information to verify any 
information contained in the application and/or authenticate your identity or the 
existence or other material information concerning any entity identified in the 
application. This information may include a credit history, employment history, 
information on bank and/or loan accounts (including account ratings), public 
records, and any other information in connection with the business and consumer 
credit reports. You agree that Grantor and/or CRF will not be responsible for any 
inaccurate information that may be reported to it and that you may work with the 
consumer reporting agency to dispute any information. 

 

 •ខɌ ៛ ំយល់ʰពមនងឹȗរអនɐុɍ តឥណɽនេនះ, ខɌ ៛ ំយល់នងិទទួល ȟˏ ល់ទទួល ȟˏ ល់, 
និងយល់ʰពមɸមូលនិធសិʤហរណកមʢសហគមន,៍ Inc. 
និងˏȜនិងȗរȴត់ɳំងរបស់ខʁ ១ន, រមួɽងំʰក ៚មហុ៊នផɱល់ʰʌក់កមȲ ីˢជីវកមʢȜʅ តតូច 
CRF, LLC, (រមួȡʅ “ CRF”) Ⱦʟʅ កȯ់ររបស់អʅកផɱល់ជំនួយ 



ʰត៝វʌនអនɐុɍ តឱʧទទួលʌនˢជីវកមʢនិងរʌយȗរណ៍ឥណɽនអតថិិជននងិព័ត៌ʤន
ʚក់ព័នʀអំពីអʅក នងិ / ឬ 
អʅកɖកʚ់កʧនិងអងȟʟពɮមួយែដលʌនបɐȼ ក់េʈកʆ ៛ងʚកʧសំុផɱល់ជំនួយ,រមួɽងំʟʅ
កȯ់រʲយȗរណ៍អតិថិជន (ប៉ុែនɱមិនកំណត់) ។ អʅកផɱល់សិទʀិដល់ʤȲ ស់ជំនួយនិង / ឬ CRF 
េដ៣មʊីទទួលʌនរʌយȗរណ៍ឥណɽនˢជីវកមʢនិងអតិថិជនកʆ ៛ងអំឡ៚ ងេពលɖកʚ់កʧសំុ
, ពិនិតʧដំេណ៣រȗរនិងបទិʰបតិបតɱ ិȗរជំនួយ។ អʅកផɱល់សិទʀិដល់ʤȲ ស់ជំនួយនិង / ឬ CRF 
េʰប៣ព័តʤ៌នេដ៣មʊីេផɻ៩ងʕɻ ត ់ព័តʤ៌នɮមួយែដលʤនេʈកʆ ៛ងកមʢ វ ៈធីនិង / ឬ 
េផɻ៩ងʕɻ ត់អតɱសɐɍ ណរបស់អʅកឬអតɶ ិʟពឬព័ត៌ʤនសʤʝ រៈេផˍងេទ៨តɽក់ទងនឹងអងȟ
ʟពɮមួយែដលʌនបɐȼ ក់េʈកʆ ៛ងʚកʧសំុ។ 
ព័តʤ៌នេនះˢចរមួបɊȳ ៞លɽងំʰបវតɱ ិឥណɽន,ʰបវតɱ ិȗរȯរ, ព័តʤ៌នអំពីធʇȡរនិង / 
ឬគណនីʰʌក់កមȲ ី 
(ʲប់បɊȳ ៞លɽងំȗរʼយតំៃលគណនី),កំណត់ʰɳˏʂរណៈនិងព័ត៌ʤនេផˍងេទ៨តែដលɽ
ក់ទងនឹងˢជីវកមʢនិងរʌយȗរណ៍ឥណɽនអតិថិជន។ អʅកយល់ʰពមɸអʅកនិងʂʇ / 
ឬ CRF 
នឹងមនិទទួលខុសʰត៝វចំេʚះព័ត៌ʤនមិនʰតឹមʰត៝វɮមួយែដលˢចʰត៝វʌនʲយȗរណ៍េɾ
ʼេឡ៣យ 
េហ៣យអʅកˢចេធ̋៎ȗរȾមួយទីʟʅ កȯ់រʲយȗរណ៍អតិថិជនេដ៣មʊីជំɽស់នងឹពត័ʤ៌នɮមួ
យ។ 

 

 Adverse Action Notice: If Grantor takes adverse action on your application for a 
grant based in part on information contained in credit reports, you have the right to 
a statement of specific reasons as to why we took such adverse action within 30 
days if you request the statement within 60 days of our notification. You may 
contact CRF Sales Support at 801 Nicollet Mall, Suite 1700W, Minneapolis, MN 
55402, by calling 612 338-3050, or by e-mailing SalesSupport@crfusa.com to 
obtain the statement of reasons. The federal Equal Credit Opportunity Act prohibits 
creditors from discriminating against credit applicants on the basis of race, color, 
religion, national origin, sex, marital status, age (provided the applicant has the 
capacity to enter into a binding contract); because all or part of the applicant’s 
income derives from any public assistance program; or because the applicant has 
in good faith exercised any right under the Consumer Credit Protection Act. The 
Federal Trade Commission, Equal Credit Opportunity, Washington, DC 20580 
administers compliance with the Equal Credit Opportunity Act. 

 I understand that, pursuant to the federal Fair Credit Reporting Act, if any adverse 
action is to be taken based upon the consumer report, a copy of the report and a 
summary of the consumer’s rights will be provided to me. 

 

 េសចកɱ ីជូនដំណឹងអំពីសកមʢʟពមិនលɣ: 
ʰបសិនេប៣អʅកʂʇȴត់វ ៈʂនȗរមិនលɣចំេʚះʚកʧសំុរបស់អʅកសʰʤប់ȗរផɱល់ជំនួយេɖ



យែផɣកេល៣ែផʅកែដលʤនេʈកʆ ៛ងរʌយȗរណ៍ឥណɽន, 
អʅកʤនសិទʀិទទួលʌនេសចកɱ ីែថɻងȗរណ៍ៃនេហតុផលȾក់̫ ក់ែដលេហតុអ៎̋ʌនȾេយ៣ង
ȴត់វ ៈʂនȗរអវ ៈជȼʤនែបបេនះកʆ ៛ងរយៈេពល 30 
ៃថȮʰបសិនេប៣អʅកេសʅ ៣សំុេសចកɱ ីែថɻងȗរណ៍កʆ ៛ងរយៈេពល 60 
ៃថȭបʇɻ ប់ពីȗរជូនដំណឹងរបស់េយ៣ង។ អʅកˢចɽក់ទងជំនួយȗរលក ់CRF េʈ 801 
Nicollet Mall, Suite 1700W, Minneapolis, MN 55402, េɖយទូរស័ពɻេɾេលខ 612 338-
3050 ឬ ɳមរយៈអុីែមល SalesSupport@crfusa.com 
េដ៣មʊីទទួលʌនេសចកɱ ីែថɻងȗរណ៍ៃនេហតុផល។ 
ចʍប់សɱ ីពីឱȗសឥណɽនេសʢ ៣ʟពȡʅ របស់សហព័នʀ˘មʰʌមʤȲ ស់បំណុលពីȗរេរស៎េអ៣ងអʅ
កɖកʚ់កʧសំុឥណɽនេɖយែផɣកេល៣ពូជˏសន,៍ ពណ៌សមʊ៚ រ, ˏសʇ, េដ៣មកំេណ៣តȾត,ិ 
េភទ, ɶˏ នʟពˢʚហ៍ពʚិហ៍, ˢយុ 
(ផɱល់ឱʧអʅកɖកʚ់កʧសំុʤនសមតɶʟពកʆ ៛ងកិចȲសនʪȾប់ȗតព̋កិចȲ) 
េɖយˏរែតʰʌក់ចំណូលរបស់អʅកɖកʚ់កʧសំុɽងំអស់រ ៖មួយែផʅកʌនមកពីកមʢ វ ៈធីជំនួ
យˏʂរណៈ។ 
ឬេɖយˏរែតអʅកɖកʚ់កʧសំុʤនជំេន៥ចិតɱលɣេɖយេʰប៣សិទʀិɮមួយេʰȗមចʍប់ȗរʚរ
ឥណɽនអតថិិជន។ គណៈកមʢȗរʚណិជȼកមʢសហព័នʀ , ឱȗសឥណɽនេសʢ ៣ʟព 
Washington, DC 20580 ʰគប់h គងȗរអនុេʷមɳមចʍប់សɱ ីពីឱȗសឥណɽនេសʢ ៣ʟព។ 
•ខɌ ៛ ំដឹងɸអនុេʷមɳមចʍប់សɱ ីពីរʌយȗរណ៍ឥណɽនយុតɱ ិធម៌សហព័នʀ។ 
ʰបសិនេប៣ʤនសកមʢʟពមិនលɣɮមួយʰត៝វេធ̋៎េឡ៣ងែផɣកេល៣រʌយȗរណ៍អʅកេʰប៣ʰʌស់, 
ចʍប់ចមɻងៃនរʌយȗរណ៍និងេសចកɱ ីសេងȚបអំពីសិទʀិរបស់អʅកេʰប៣ʰʌស់នងឹʰត៝វʌនផɱល់
ជូនខɌ ៛ ំ។ 

By submitting this application, I hereby authorize: 

ɳមរយៈȗរɖកʚ់កʧសំុេនះខɌ ៛ ំសូមអនɐុɍ ត៖ 

The Grantor and the State and its instrumentalities to share any and all information in 
the possession, custody or control of any such party with the other party concerning the 
applicant: 

អʅកផɱល់ជំនួយនិងរដəនិងរបស់របរេʰប៣ʰʌស់េដ៣មʊីែចករ៲ែលកʲល់ព័ត៌ʤននិងព័ត៌ʤនɽងំអស់
ែដលȾកមʢសិទʀិ, 
ȗរឃំុȦំងឬȗរʰត០តពិនិតʧគណបកˍɮមួយȾមួយʟគʤីȚ ងេទ៨តɽក់ទងនឹងអʅកɖកʚ់កʧ
: 

The Grantor and the Rhode Island Division of Taxation to share information concerning 
the applicant for the purpose of verifying any tax information the Grantor deems relevant 
to the applicant and the proposed grant. I waive any confidentiality pertaining to tax 
information under Rhode Island Law. Under penalty of perjury, I hereby represent that I 
am duly authorized to provide this consent and waiver on behalf of the applicant. 



អʅកផɱល់ជំនួយនិងអʅកែបងែចកពនʀៃន Rhode Island 
ែចករ៲ែលកព័តʤ៌នɽក់ទងនឹងអʅកɖកʚ់កʧសំុកʆ ៛ងេȡលបំណងេផɻ៩ងʕɻ ត់ព័ត៌ʤនពនʀɮមួ
យែដលអʅកʂʇយល់ɸʚក់ព័នʀនឹងអʅកេសʅ ៣សំុនងិជំនួយែដលʌនេសʅ ៣។ 
ខɌ ៛ ំបដិេសធʲល់ȗរសʤȭ តɽ់ក់ទងនឹងព័ត៌ʤនពនʀេʰȗមចʍប់ Rhode Island ។ 
េʰȗមȗរពិន័យពីȗរʟន់h ចឡំខɌ ៛ ំសូមបɐȼ កɸ់ខɌ ៛ ំʤនសិទʀិʰតឹមʰត៝វកʆ ៛ងȗរផɱល់ȗរយល់ʰពម
េនះនិងȗរលះបងក់ʆ ៛ងʇមអʅកɖកʚ់កʧ។ 

Submit 
ɖក់េសʅ ៣ 
 
ADDITIONAL GRANT PROGRAM INFORMATION ព័ត៌ʤនកមʢ វ ៈធីជំនួយបែនɶម 
HTTPS://COMMERCERI.COM/RELIEFGRANT/ 
 
 

 
CONTACT COMMERCE RI ɽក់ទងʚណិជȼកមʢ RI 
HTTPS://COMMERCERI.COM/YOUR-BUSINESS-ADVISOR/ 
 

 


